Date
11/20/2024
11/19/2024

11/2/2024
10/18/2024
10/10/2024

10/9/2024

10/7/2024

10/4/2024

10/1/2024

9/26/2024

9/23/2024

9/17/2024

9/3/2024

9/2/2024

8/30/2024

8/29/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/16/2024

8/14/2024

8/9/2024

7/29/2024

7/8/2024

6/18/2024

6/12/2024

6/11/2024

6/10/2024

5/21/2024

5/15/2024

5/2/2024
4/29/2024
4/26/2024
4/22/2024
4/19/2024
4/12/2024

4/5/2024

3/29/2024

3/27/2024

3/18/2024

3/11/2024

3/4/2024

3/4/2024

2/28/2024

2/28/2024

2/21/2024

2/20/2024

2/20/2024

2/15/2024

Name
Al Ornelas
Ryan Blake
Olivia Gulledge
Logan Taylor
Max Cummins
Cory Martin
Elijah Reign Robles
Dwalyn Holland
Justin Anderson
Robert S Crowder
Justin Fuller
Amar Patel
Tommy Meyer
Jason Seiffert
Cole Schoepke
Zachariah Bush
Hassan Paracha
Joe Moon
Aiden King
Bryan Monroe
Ty Tran
Blaine Obetz
John Williams
DeAndre Rose
Jason Loftis
Taylor Stricker
Keegan Sanders
Jonathan Hendler
Brittany Nichols
Dale McMillan
Nathan Forrestal
Stephanie Bors
James Freeman
Mark Tandoc
Savannah Gardner
Blake Daniels
Cade Stuart
Kiyle Playter
Kevin Kelly
Frankie Gonyea
Christian Carbajal
Quinn Starker
Alex DelaCruz
Scott Roesbery
Sharan Tatineni
Lana Griffin
Gary Theard
Garrett Schneider

Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football

Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League

Free Agent List

Level
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class A - Professional Level Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class E - New to the Sport
Class D - Recreational Player
Class A - Professional Level Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class D - Recreational Player

Phone Number
(469) 919-2120
(785) 447-1524
(410) 487-5535

(239) 308-7322

(512) 539-7151

(602) 718-7319

(206) 245-8444

(214) 517-0739

(951) 805-9534

(678) 787-6233

(949) 343-5365

(816) 213-6520

(813) 422-0870

(314) 800-7704

(505) 850-9071

(386) 546-5557

(945) 237-0691

(214) 422-0821

(214) 886-6836

(972) 832-7808

(214) 335-1384

(469) 422-4724

(318) 564-4771

(318) 480-1668

(650) 430-8540

(940) 597-9190

(214) 708-5877

(914) 874-7699

(407) 624-0261

(720) 257-8947

(469) 352-3401

(480) 851-7668

(469) 774-5343

(650) 520-9475

(412) 294-2877

(469) 964-3642

(469) 265-6675

(206) 290-3912

(972) 400-6956

(714) 603-6263

(323) 498-9806

(918) 728-1205

(469) 494-2223

(925) 519-5060
469-235-4419
903-287-4546
909-542-7000
972-256-6200

FR IS’C%
Email
Alornelas33@yahoo.com
ryan blakel2@yahoo.com
0cg95867@gmail.com
lltaylor1906 @gmail.com
maxcummins40@gmail.com
martin.a.cory@gmail.com
Elijahreignrobles@gmail.com
dwaylynlholland@gmail.com
justinanderson593@gmail.com
gmccrowder@gmail.com
Jmfuller9@gmail.com
amar.patel816@gmail.com
tommymeyerofficial @gmail.com
Seiffert.jason@gmail.com
cms1998@gmail.com
zachisllama@gmail.com
thehp10@icloud.com
moonusall@gmail.com
Aiden1506@yahoo.com
bmonroe5@gmail.com
ttran0523@yahoo.com
b _obetz@yahoo.com
thejohnmw@gmail.com
drose1518@gmail.com
loftis263@gmail.com
Taylortx21@gmail.com
booda034@gmail.com
hendlerjonathan@gmail.com
brittScents93@gmail.com
dmcmillan0111@gmail.com
james4stal@gmail.com
sbbors@gmail.com
Jamesfreemantozer@gmail.com
marktandoc@gmail.com
GardSavl4@gmail.com
adamkincadestuart@gmail.com
kiyleplayter@outlook.com
kevinckelly3@gmail.com
frankiegonyea@yahoo.com
carbajal.christian97 @yahoo.com

Quinn58@live.com
a.delacruz30@yahoo.com
sroesbery@gmail.com
tatineni.sharan@gmail.com
lanagriffin36@gmail.com
Gary theard@yahoo.com
schneidergarrett.j@gmail.com



mailto:Alornelas33@yahoo.com
mailto:ryan_blake12@yahoo.com
mailto:Ocg95867@gmail.com
mailto:lltaylor1906@gmail.com
mailto:maxcummins40@gmail.com
mailto:martin.a.cory@gmail.com
mailto:Elijahreignrobles@gmail.com
mailto:dwaylynlholland@gmail.com
mailto:justinanderson593@gmail.com
mailto:gmccrowder@gmail.com
mailto:Jmfuller9@gmail.com
mailto:amar.patel816@gmail.com
mailto:tommymeyerofficial@gmail.com
mailto:Seiffert.jason@gmail.com
mailto:cms1998@gmail.com
mailto:zachisllama@gmail.com
mailto:thehp10@icloud.com
mailto:moonusa11@gmail.com
mailto:bmonroe5@gmail.com
mailto:ttran0523@yahoo.com
mailto:b_obetz@yahoo.com
mailto:thejohnmw@gmail.com
mailto:drose1518@gmail.com
mailto:loftis263@gmail.com
mailto:Taylortx21@gmail.com
mailto:booda034@gmail.com
mailto:hendlerjonathan@gmail.com
mailto:britt5cents93@gmail.com
mailto:dmcmillan0111@gmail.com
mailto:james4stal@gmail.com
mailto:sbbors@gmail.com
mailto:Jamesfreemantozer@gmail.com
mailto:marktandoc@gmail.com
mailto:GardSav14@gmail.com
mailto:blakedanielswtd@gmail.com
mailto:adamkincadestuart@gmail.com
mailto:kiyleplayter@outlook.com
mailto:kevinckelly3@gmail.com
mailto:frankiegonyea@yahoo.com
mailto:Quinn58@live.com
mailto:a.delacruz30@yahoo.com
mailto:sroesbery@gmail.com
mailto:tatineni.sharan@gmail.com
mailto:lanagriffin36@gmail.com
mailto:Gary_theard@yahoo.com
mailto:schneidergarrett.j@gmail.com

2/13/2024 Jack Brown Adult Flag Football Men's League Class B - Collegiate Level Player 469-396-7148 Jackrbrown510@gmail.com

2/12/2024 Rickey McCoy Adult Flag Football Men's League Class A - Professional Level Player 469-544-0479 rickey.mcccoy@gmail.com



mailto:Jackrbrown510@gmail.com
mailto:rickey.mcccoy@gmail.com

2/5/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/22/2024
1/16/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/4/2024
Date
10/18/2024
9/23/2024
9/16/2024
9/12/2024
9/11/2024
9/2/2024
8/9/2024
8/9/2024
8/3/2024
8/1/2024
7/16/2024
7/1/2024
5/28/2024
5/22/2024
5/20/2024
5/8/2024
4/17/2024
4/1/2024
3/25/2024
2/9/2024
2/6/2024

Bryant Norskog
Blaine Book
Bryan Perry

Asher Hernandez
Caden Catron
Paul Pinones

Tyrone Putman

Andrew Lawyer Sr.
Tim Baginski
Dale Gandhu
Name
Logan Taylor
Kevin Cruse
Andrea Mejicanos
Jackson Manning
Chris Jones
Jason Seiffert
David Vongprachanh
Ty Tran
Anvesh Cherukupally
Brandon Scott
Mindy Prescott
Jackie
Morgan Llewellyn
Guzel
Ron Pirkle
Ariell Green
Bala Shankar

Christian Moore
Carrie Luke
Nick LeBrun

Jose Bojorquez Newsom

Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Flag Football
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball
Adult Kickball

Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Division
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League

Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class E - New to the Sport
Class C - Competitive Player
Level
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class E - New to the Sport
Class D - Recreational Player
Class E - New to the Sport
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class E - New to the Sport
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class E - New to the Sport
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player

757-541-9028
702-370-5219
214-641-5497
214-458-0608
469-492-4368
432-556-9401
301-509-4539
619-370-6925
201-819-5430
914-309-4369
Phone Number
(239) 308-7322
4) 991-4639
648-9485
788-2873
780-5954
800-7704
747-8404
335-1384
459-1706
685-4643
920-0537
774-3135
770-3572
444-7655
579-1884
730-2398
530-5339
(870) 240-3221
(469) 445-5955
214-516-3185
909-753-4343

954
512
443
(314
(479
(214
(602
(510
(801
(682
(281
(618
(580
(909
(713

Bryantn545@gmail.com
blainebookl@gmail.com
bryan.perry@gmail.com
Hernandez.asher@yahoo.com
Caden_catron@yahoo.com
paulpinones13@gmail.com
putmant22@gmail.com

andrewlawyer2011@yahoo.com

timbaginski3@gmail.com
Dalegandhu74@gmail.com
Email
lltaylor1906 @gmail.com
kevinjcruse@icloud.com
amejicanos@bellsouth.net
Jackson.a.manning@gmail.com
Joneschrisey@gmail.com
Seiffert.jason@gmail.com
dvongprachanh@hotmail.com
ttran0523@yahoo.com

Anveshcherukupally@yahoo.com

balexscott86@yahoo.com
Mindywebster@yahoo.com
jackiecuellar1999@gmail.com
mcl3kw@yahoo.com
Guzeljackson3@gmail.com
rpirkle@gmail.com
ariellgreen28@gmail.com
balakrishnan.as@gmail.com
moorechristian4@gmail.com
Carrieuzelac@gmail.com
nicklebrun39@yahoo.com

rickbojorquez@gmail.com



mailto:Bryantn545@gmail.com
mailto:blainebook1@gmail.com
mailto:bryan.perry@gmail.com
mailto:Hernandez.asher@yahoo.com
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mailto:Dalegandhu74@gmail.com
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mailto:amejicanos@bellsouth.net
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mailto:Joneschrisey@gmail.com
mailto:Seiffert.jason@gmail.com
mailto:dvongprachanh@hotmail.com
mailto:ttran0523@yahoo.com
mailto:Anveshcherukupally@yahoo.com
mailto:balexscott86@yahoo.com
mailto:Mindywebster@yahoo.com
mailto:mcl3kw@yahoo.com
mailto:Guzeljackson3@gmail.com
mailto:rpirkle@gmail.com
mailto:ariellgreen28@gmail.com
mailto:balakrishnan.as@gmail.com
mailto:moorechristian4@gmail.com
mailto:Carrieuzelac@gmail.com
mailto:nicklebrun39@yahoo.com
mailto:rickbojorquez@gmail.com

Date
10/11/2024
9/28/2024
9/28/2024
9/24/2024
9/20/2024
9/19/2024
9/18/2024
9/12/2024
9/11/2024
9/11/2024
9/11/2024
9/3/2024
9/3/2024
8/30/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/17/2024
8/16/2024
8/10/2024
8/9/2024
8/7/2024
7/31/2024
7/23/2024
7/11/2024
7/10/2024
6/14/2024
6/5/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/15/2024
5/2/2024
5/2/2024
5/2/2024
5/1/2024
4/26/2024
4/22/2024
4/11/2024
4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/1/2024
3/25/2024
3/15/2024
5/6/2024
3/5/2024
2/25/2024
2/21/2024
2/20/2024
2/4/2024
2/1/2024
1/29/2024
1/22/2024
1/6/2024
1/6/2024

Name
Marrissa
Carson Solis
Jhase Lane
Ernesia Bryant
Mia Gaines
Chris Silva
Shane Fay
Jackson Manning
Summer Bruner
Chris Jones
Jose
Cecilia Kane
Tommy Meyer
Cole Schoepke
Stephanie Utah
Christina S.
Riley Sullivan
Aaron Mayo
Jarod Saye
Ty Tran
Manuel Rios
Johnny Gamez
Whitney Williams
Jolina Parra
Aviyon Myles
Tommy Meyer
Derek Cassano
Jonathan Hendler
Gabe Lee
Tyler Hoegsberg
Dale McMillan
Brandon Rollins
Joe Carroll
Eli Molina
Stephanie Bors
Johnny Gamez
Hydeia Chancellor
Bonnie Ramirez
Ruben Ramirez
Christian Moore
Carrie Luke
Darshani Dave
John Michael Freeman
Jerry Quinones
Brittney Beckett
Becky Harrington
Rodreque Lemon
Bryan Perry
Ray Bowden
Andrew Berdak
Victoria Luera
JD Kennedy
Chantal Kennedy

Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball

Division
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League
Coed League

Level
Class D - Recreational Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class E - New to the Sport
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class A - Professional Level Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class B - Collegiate Level Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player

Phone Number
(571) 839-8578
(708) 374-0326
(214) 605-8181
(469) 617-1761

(469) 207-6033

(714) 800-3568

(404) 323-9722

(512) 788-2873

(713) 392-9163

(443) 780-5954

(469) 353-0549

(773) 791-5778

(813) 422-0870

(505) 850-9071

(972) 837-0019

(972) 999-5864

(972) 505-8133

(630) 272-4528

(469) 499-4767

(214) 335-1384

(469) 560-5564

(956) 220-5509

(214) 862-2394

(949) 892-0549

(945) 274-2468

(813) 422-0870

(602) 618-0056

(914) 874-7699

(469) 734-6706

(832) 928-1293

(720) 257-8947

(409) 926-6140

(214) 326-9455

(469) 268-8556

(480) 851-7668

(956) 220-5509

(940) 300-2391

(682) 308-6613

(214) 250-6040

(870) 240-3221

(469) 445-5955

(630) 276-9074

(682) 228-9932

(951) 442-0090

(903) 816-7665

608-843-2534

682-256-5366

214-641-5497

915-691-5444

240-505-9939

559-743-4353

661-210-0361

661-312-8133

Email
Marrissataylorl8 @gmail.com
soliscarson13@gmail.com
jhase.lane@gmail.com
ernesiabryant@gmail.com
Miagainescollab@gmail.com
chrismsbusiness@gmail.com
sfay99@yahoo.com
Jackson.a.manning@gmail.com
Summer.bru70@gmail.com
Joneschrisey@gmail.com

jm762773@gmail.com
Cecykaner@gmail.com
tommymeyerofficial@gmail.com
cms1998@gmail.com
Stephutahesq@gmail.com
csolis 27@outlook.com
sullivanboil230@gmail.com
amayo85@yahoo.com
jarodsaye@yahoo.com
ttran0523@yahoo.com
manuel.rios@fujitsu.com
johnny gamez62@hotmail.com
whitneyw5368@gmail.com
jolinaparra@icloud.com
amyles0807 @gmail.com
tommymeyerofficial @gmail.com
derek.cassano@gmail.com
hendlerjonathan@gmail.com
gsl.sonic@gmail.com
hoegsbergtyler@gmail.com
dmcmillan0111@gmail.com
Brandonjames2374@gmail.com
Joec@edmillerservco.com
dagrinchO6@hotmail.com
sbbors@gmail.com
johnny gamez62@hotmail.com
hydeia.chancellor@gmail.com
ramirez.bonnie.m@gmail.com
Rbnramirezjr69@gmail.com
moorechristian4@gmail.com
davedarsh86@gmail.com
j60326@msn.com
bbeckettl7@yahoo.com
Rharrington2323@gmail.com
rdlemonsr@gmail.com
bryan.perry@gmail.com
ray.rentsmart@gmail.com
andrew.berdak@gmail.com
iluvsergios@gmail.com

Chanjohnenterprises@yahoo.com

Chanjohnenterprises@yahoo.com
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DEYS
10/25/2024
10/18/2024

9/30/2024
9/23/2024
9/18/2024
9/13/2024
9/3/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
8/27/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/14/2024
8/10/2024
8/9/2024
8/7/2024
8/6/2024
7/31/2024
7/29/2024
7/23/2024
7/8/2024
6/17/2024
6/13/2024
6/12/2024
6/4/2024
6/3/2024
5/29/2024
5/24/2024
5/21/2024
5/20/2024
5/2/2024
5/2/2024
5/1/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/2/2024
3/26/2024
3/21/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
2/22/2024
2/9/2024
2/1/2024
1/20/2024

Name
Jeremy Wheeler
Logan Taylor

Brent Edward McMinn

Kevin Cruse
Shane Fay
Jake White
Robbie Zane
Cole Schoepke
Leland Miller
Mac McDonald
John Schwartz
Nate Funke
Matt Pesso
Kirt Storie
Jarod Saye
Ty Tran
Manuel Rios
Dan Bari
Johnny Gamez
Ethan Pence
Tony Ricci
Jeremy Bermender
Zach Gutierrez
Kyle Kramer
Jason Loftis
Rick Amos
Manuel Rios
Michael Noonan
Ben Riggins
Gabe Lee
Mac Peters
Dale McMillan
lan McMenamin
Eli Molina
Brent Mcminn
Sean Downs
Tawrence Smith
Zac Adams
Rick Victor
Jeff Denman
Ethan Pence
Robert Rivera
Varun Munjal
Ray Bowden
Jason Rothman

Adult Softball

Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball
Adult Softball

Division
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League
Men's League

Level
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player

Class A - Professional Level Player

Class D - Recreational Player

Class B - Collegiate Level Player

Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player

Class A - Professional Level Player

Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player

Class A - Professional Level Player

Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player

Class A - Professional Level Player
Class A - Professional Level Player

Class D - Recreational Player

Class B - Collegiate Level Player

Class C - Competitive Player
Class E - New to the Sport
Class C - Competitive Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player
Class D - Recreational Player

Phone Number

(432) 599-0809
(239) 308-7322
(832) 752-4468
(214) 991-4639
(404) 323-9722
(530) 722-5329
(909) 342-3735
(505) 850-9071
(225) 207-4667
(817) 939-7647
(978) 914-3237
(563) 258-2270
(469) 325-2008
(214) 384-3956
(469) 499-4767
(214) 335-1384
(469) 560-5564
(630) 352-9125
(956) 220-5509
(682) 386-4192
(214) 923-4790
(469) 907-8401
(972) 310-9344
(903) 517-2913
(650) 430-8540
(469) 996-3350
(469) 560-5564
(845) 590-7901
(317) 512-9962
(469) 734-6706
(214) 326-8833
(720) 257-8947
(856) 297-2827
(469) 268-8556
(832) 752-4468
(708) 476-5561
(910) 709-6989
(865) 228-1531
(626) 826-1627
(972) 339-0074
(682) 386-4192
(541) 291-1375
979-417-5030
915-691-5444
972-689-3685

Email

jwwheeler81@hotmail.com
litaylor1906@gmail.com

brentmcminn@yahoo.com
kevinjcruse@icloud.com

sfay99@yahoo.com
jmwhite918@icloud.com
rob.zane24@gmail.com
cms1998@gmail.com
lelandmiller1025@yahoo.com

richard.mcdonald608@gmail.com

jschwartzy80@gmail.com
nfunke18@gmail.com
mattpesso@yahoo.com
kirtstorie@hotmail.com
jarodsaye@yahoo.com
ttran0523@yahoo.com
manuel.rios@fujitsu.com

danbaridev@gmail.com

johnny gamez62@hotmail.com

Ethanpencell@gmail.com

tricci7z09@yhoo.com

Jeremybermender@gmail.com

zgtex07 @yahoo.com
Kylekramer0OO@gmail.com
loftis263@gmail.com
rickamos09@gmail.com
manuel.rios@fujitsu.com
mnoonan3@yahoo.com
bwriggins21@gmail.com
gsl.sonic@gmail.com
macpeters22@gmail.com
dmcmillan0111@gmail.com
imcmenaminl5@gmail.com
dagrinchO6@hotmail.com
brentmcminn@yahoo.com
Sddowns34@icloud.com

tawrence.d.smith@outlook.com

zmadams8@yahoo.com
RMVictor299@gmail.com
playfrisco@jeffdenman.com
Ethanpencell@gmail.com
truerivera79@gmail.com
varun6717@icloud.com
ray.rentsmart@gmail.com
jason.rothman83@gmail.com
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